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Section 14.1 – Day 2 
Alg 2 Trig G 
 
Graph  

siny x  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Graph 

cosy x  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

45  90  135

 

180

 

225

 

270

 

315

 

360

 

     1 

    - 1 

45  90  135

 

180

 

225

 

270

 

315

 

360

 

     1 

    - 1 



Amplitude of a periodic function- 
Half the distance between the maximum and the minimum values. 
 

What is the amplitude of siny x ? 

 
What is the amplitude of cosy x ? 

 
 
State the amplitude and period of each function: 
 
1)          2) 
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
 3)       4) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5)        6) 


